

You are invited to participate in the Town of Redwater's

Kris Kringle and the Parade of Lights

Friday, December 4, 2020 5:30-8:30pm

This year for Kris Kringle, will be hosting a drive-thru celebration in the Pembina Place parking lot where Santa, Mrs. Claus and friends will be handing out refreshments and activity/treat bags, (while supplies last). We are inviting all community members, businesses and community groups to help out by decorating their home or business and to turn on their lights during the Kris Kringle event. Attendees will be given maps of participating locations and ballots so they may vote for their favorite display. Prizes will be awarded to the winners. The Food Bank will be accepting donations throughout the evening.

How to become a Parade of Lights location:

- Register with the Community Services office
- Decorate your home and/or place of business
- Receive a location number to place in your window and have your location be marked on the map
- Turn on your lights during the Parade of Lights event from 5:30-8:30pm
- Have your Christmas display judged by the Kris Kringle attendees and you could become
 one of Redwater's Shining Stars and possibly win a prize!

Businesses and Community Groups may:

- Advertise their business or organization, offer seasonal greetings, request volunteers, and/or offer Kris Kringle specials. To do so you will need to:
 - Register with the Community Services Office
 - Produce a 1/4 page ad (pdf please) which will be copied and handed out to our Kris Kringle attendees
- Share your display space or partner with another organization or business
- Donate prizes for Redwater's Shining Stars (the winners of the Parade of Lights displays)
- Make a donation to the Food Bank

Individuals or Families may:

- Come out and enjoy the evening, visit Santa and friends, tour the Parade of Lights, and vote on your favorite Redwater Shining Star display.
- Donate prizes for Redwater's Shining Stars (the winners of the Parade of Lights displays)
- Make a donation to the Food Bank





Frood and monetary donations will be collected in support of the Redwater Fellowship of Churches Frood Bank

If you and/or your group, family or business would like to participate, please fill out the registration below and return it to the Town office at 4924-47 Street or cscoordinator@redwater.ca.

The Community Services Office is currently closed to the public but can be reached at 780-942-4101 or cscoordinator@redwater.ca for more information.

Thank You to our generous Sponsors and Community Partners:















Kris Kringle and the Parade of Lights Registration Form

Name of Business, Residence or Community Group:	
Contact Person's Name:	
Mailing address including postal code:	
Decorated Location Address:	
E-mail:	Phone number:
Signature	Date
 I would like to submit an advertisement/greeting for dis NOTE: Must be submitted to Community services before This business will be open during Kris Kringle (5:30-8:30) 	November 16th, 2020